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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

30.04. - 30.10.
€2.035

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 33 Fei Jian

o>

100200
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 33 Fei Jian

Thailand / Phuket, Yacht Heaven
Marina

2013
2
€3.000,00

Deck: Anchor claw, Anchor line, Anchor with chain, Bimini
top, Boat hook, Cockpit cushions, Cockpit table,
Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Deck brush, Dinghy,
Electric anchor windlass, Fenders, Fuel funnel, Jerry can for
fuel (outboard), Mooring ropes, Outboard engine, Plastic
bucket, Reserve motor oil, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary
anchor), Swimming ladder, Winch handles,

Entertainment: Fins, Mask and snorkel, Radio CD player,
Galley: Bin bag, Broom and dustpan, Electrical kettle, Gas
bottles, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment,
cutlery), Refrigerator,

Interior: Bed linen, Bilge pump handle, Clothes hangers,
Electric fans in cabins, Pillows, Sheets, Shower towels, Toilet
brush, Towels,

Navigation: Autopilot, Binoculars, Divider, nautic chart, GPS
chart plotter - cockpit, Navigation (Nautical) charts and
nautical guide , Parallel ruler, Pilot book, Wind
instrument/Anemometer,

Safety: Distress flare box, Emergency tiller, Fire extinguisher
, First aid kit , Life jackets, Torch,

Yacht electrics: 230 volt socket, Batteries, Inverter, Solar
panels, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

31.10.-18.12.
€2.960

04.01.-13.03.
€3.140

19.12.- 03.01.
€4.260

31.10.-18.12.
€2.960

30.04. - 30.10.
€2.035

14.03. - 29.04.
€2.960

14.03. - 29.04.
€2.960

04.01.-13.03.
€3.140

19.12.-03.01.
€4.260

31.10.-18.12.
€2.960

30.04. - 30.10.
€2.035

19.12. - 03.01.
€4.260
30.04. - 30.10. 31.10.-18.12.
€2.035 €2.960
14.03. - 29.04. 30.04. - 30.10.
€2.960 €2.035
04.01.-13.03. 14.03. - 29.04.
€3.140 €2.960
19.12. - 03.01. 04.01.-13.03.
€4.260 €3.140
31.10.-18.12.
€2.960

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272

SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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